
verspringen Sch M  Time :10:07

Heat:1

1       3051    Capiau Tobias 97 DEIN 6.68 KvV 1

2       2788    Peetermans Pieterjan 96 DUFF 6.50 KvV 2

3       2765    Van De Vijver Lorenzo 97 ACBR 6.39 KvV 3

4       3036    Wylleman Jonathan 96 ACME 6.14

5       3202    Bijnens Niels 97 ATLA 5.80

6       2829    Castrel Yentel 97 LYRA 5.72

7       3116    Hoobergs Jesse 96 LOOI 5.70

8       2805    De Koninck Stijn 97 OB 5.59

9       3161    Sluyts Tom 96 LYRA 5.44

60m horden 0,762m Cad V  Time :10:11

Heat:1

1       1365    Loncol Elise 98 DAC 9.12

2       1655    Anthonissen Leyla 99 OEH 9.15

3       1047    Baillievier Rani 98 OLSE 9.48

4       753     Thijssen Loeka 99 ACW 9.84

5       871     Helsen Elise 98 ACHL 9.86

6       842     Houben Eline 98 DCLA 10.05

7       939     Teuwen Frederique 98 ATLA 10.15

8       1243    Scheffers Hanne 99 AVMO 10.36

60m horden 0,762m Cad V  Time :10:11

Heat:2

1       1040    Lammens Lisa 98 ACME 9.21

2       761     Torfs Lien 98 ACHL 9.21

3       1415    Bulcke Justine 98 MACW 9.33

4       1156    Wolfcarius Theresa 98 STAX 9.68

5       1465    Demey Manon 98 FLAC 10.07

6       1130    Pauwels Jana 98 ACME 10.12

7       1587    Beyens Mirthe 99 DAC 10.18

8       860     Vancamp Hanne 99 OLSE 10.18

20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

60m horden 0,762m Cad V  Time :10:11

Heat:3

1       1329    Mortiers Lio 98 AVKA 9.02

2       859     Sprangers Fien 98 DEIN 9.23

3       1653    Lambeets Brett 98 RCT 9.52

4       1056    Staelens Emma 99 HAC 9.72

5       1467    Van Hout Anneleen 98 VMOL 9.73

6       857     Blockx Dante 98 OLSE 10.25

7       1123    Cras Miet 99 LOOI 11.51

        1087    Podevyn Lara 98 AVLO DIS

60m horden 0,762m Sch V  Time :10:27

Heat:1

1       3120    Beaucarne Chloe 97 DEIN 8.46

2       2993    Couckuyt Paulien 97 AVKA 8.83

3       3030    Vidts Noor 96 VAC 9.15

4       2580    Achten Helena 97 RCG 9.29

5       2709    Smets Ibich 97 AVZK 9.41

6       2874    Swinnen Moran 97 LYRA 9.64

7       3028    Michiels Hege 96 MACW 9.89

8       3037    Buelens Charlotte 97 ABES 9.94

60m horden 0,762m Sch V  Time :10:27

Heat:2

1       2789    De Coninck Nenah 96 KAAG 8.76

2       2842    Degreve Robin 97 OEH 9.10

3       2677    Verdonck Michele 97 AZW 9.56

4       2627    Tytgat Celestine 97 DEIN 9.85

5       2720    Bruggen Anne 97 ATLA 9.93

6       3237    Kassima Tabitha 96 HAKI 10.08

7       2734    Van Loo Nette 97 AVLO 10.09

8       2801    Vandermeulen Yelena 96 ASVO 10.11

60m horden 0,762m Sch V  Time :10:27

Heat:3

1       3221    Solomon Ashley 96 STAX 8.84

2       2554    Hooybergs Kaat 97 VMOL 8.97

3       3009    Peeters Linske 96 VOLH 9.45

4       3227    Van Den Broeck Hanne 96 AVLO 9.49

5       2782    Hessel Danielle 97 AVR 9.86

6       3042    Schets Kjenta 97 OEH 9.99

7       2922    Wouters Paulien 96 ACHL 10.01

8       2576    Van Den Mooter Lotte 97 SPBO 10.67



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad M  Time :10:44

Heat:1

1       1207    Van Volsem Stijn 98 OEH 15.34 KvV 1

2       799     Fatoichan Joaquim 98 SPBO 14.56 KvV 2

3       1325    Utens Nils 98 AVKA 14.47 KvV 3

4       1620    Huts Gerbrand 98 RCT 13.70

5       789     Ligneel Florian 98 ZA 13.69

6       1308    Mory Niel 99 VS 13.48

7       1246    Swinnen Ilias 98 LYRA 12.02

8       1180    Vereecken Sven 98 VS 12.01

9       1595    Lemouche Maarten 98 LYRA 11.09

10      1018    Breems Benneth* 98 ATLA 9.97

60m horden 0,914m Cad M  Time :10:48

Heat:1

1       1312    Vlaeminck Thijs 98 FLAC 8.77

2       1201    Bras Tuur 99 OEH 9.28

3       1487    Gabriels Alexander 98 OLSE 9.46

4       1131    Coppens Matteo 98 ZWAT 10.37

        949     Cautaerts Justin 99 DEIN DIS

        1810    De Samblanx Florian 98 ROBA DIS

60m horden 0,914m Cad M  Time :10:48

Heat:2

1       888     Van Dyck Jorn 98 ACHL 9.01

2       714     Vanagtmael Jelle 98 ACBR 9.55

3       959     Van Gelder Dries 98 OLSE 9.67

4       1444    Dumon Reindert 98 KAAG 10.15

5       1324    Mampuys Cedric 99 AVKA 11.31

6       1230    Wynant Maarten 99 EA 12.15

60m horden 0,914m Cad M  Time :10:48

Heat:3

1       1060    Vanbekbergen Arnaud 98 RCG 9.03

2       1365    Verherstraeten Simon 99 LYRA 9.05

3       836     Van Hove Arne 99 ACHL 9.64

4       1580    Van Den Eynden Jordi 98 KAPE 9.64

5       1494    Van De Sande Tibo 99 OB 11.26

6       1386    Laverge Jerom 99 AZW 11.33



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

60m horden 0,914m Sch M  Time :10:52

Heat:1

1       2589    Raes Maarten 96 HCO 8.10

2       2561    Vanagtmael Sam 96 ACBR 8.46

3       2648    Janssen Robbe 97 ATAC 8.65

4       3135    Van De Sande Alessandro 97 OB 8.67

5       2924    Coppieters Kasper 97 EA 9.53

6       3056    Geens Tomas 96 DCLA 10.24

7       3258    Colla Brecht 97 ATLA 10.28

8       3170    Geerts Robbe 97 ROBA 11.42

60m horden 0,914m Sch M  Time :10:52

Heat:2

1       3021    Francois Laurens 96 OEH 8.31

2       2644    De Vooght Jasper 96 DEIN 8.37

3       2696    Delecluse Floris 97 DCLA 8.91

4       2623    Bienens Michiel 96 ACHL 9.22

5       2727    Maton Mathijs 97 AVMO 9.39

6       2646    Goossens Robin 97 AVLO 9.57

7       3342    Persyn Cedric 96 FLAC 9.79

8       2552    Pelgrims Arend 97 DCLA 10.04

60m horden 0,914m Sch M  Time :10:52

Heat:3

1       2866    Verbraekel Niels 96 VS 8.39

2       3336    Frenay Victor 96 DCLA 8.45

3       2734    Sercu Olivier 96 AZW 9.00

4       2922    Bellemans Tom 97 ROBA 9.17

5       2905    Paepe Lennart 97 ACME 9.50

6       3276    Reniers Ward 97 RCT 9.55

        3146    De Clerck Niels 97 RCT DNF



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

hoogspringen Cad M  Time :10:58

Heat:1

1       1032    Luckx Reinout 98 ACW 1.64 KvV 1

2       1081    Heylen Maarten 98 LIER 1.64 KvV 2

3       1161    Eloot Bert 98 VS 1.61 KvV 3

4       779     Algoet Giebe 98 HCO 1.61

5       1492    Sacoor Jonathan 99 OEH 1.61

6       1239    Spiessens Yentl 99 LYRA 1.61

7       1071    Van Looy Lars 99 VAC 1.55

8       1366    Jacobs Jolan 99 LYRA 1.55

9       1616    Ceuppens Toon 98 HAKI 1.50

10      1324    Mampuys Cedric 99 AVKA 1.50

11      1489    Salinas Segura Remi 98 VAC 1.45

60 meter Cad V  Time :11:05

Heat:1

1       1169    Dillens Judith 98 EA 7.84

2       1040    Lammens Lisa 98 ACME 8.20

3       1102    Ulenaers Hannah 98 ACA 8.32

4       1500    Canters Gretel 99 AVT 8.59

5       910     Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi 98 DUFF 8.60

6       1569    Van Der Put Marie 99 ZWAT 8.63

7       753     Thijssen Loeka 99 ACW 8.76

60 meter Cad V  Time :11:05

Heat:2

1       1185    Van Lancker Ina 98 VS 8.03

2       896     Van Laer Emma 98 KAPE 8.24

3       1020    Flossy Franne 98 RCT 8.39

4       1130    Pauwels Jana 98 ACME 8.52

5       1201    Van Deuren Enja 98 AVT 8.58

6       1301    Peers Stien 98 OLSE 8.66

7       1536    Stinkens Bette 98 LOOI 8.69

60 meter Cad V  Time :11:05

Heat:3

1       1581    Beelen Lotte 98 RCT 8.04

2       1012    Hanssens Marie 98 ACHL 8.19

3       1014    Huybrechts Tine 99 AVT 8.42

4       744     Beylemans Joke 99 ACME 8.49

5       1556    Vinck Kimberly 99 VITA 8.68

6       757     Massaer Emma 99 ACW 8.71

7       1364    Deroost Frea 99 DAC 8.76



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

60 meter Cad V  Time :11:05

Heat:4

1       763     Vermonden Julie 99 ACHL 8.16

2       859     Sprangers Fien 98 DEIN 8.23

3       939     Teuwen Frederique 98 ATLA 8.42

4       1383    Stremersch Aisha 98 VOLH 8.54

5       666     Van Stokkum Eline 99 ACBR 8.68

6       824     Van Den Driessche Fien 98 DEIN 8.69

7       1285    Lauwers Gitte 98 BAV 8.80

60 meter Cad V  Time :11:05

Heat:5

1       1516    Bauwens Laures 99 RCG 8.10

2       1655    Anthonissen Leyla 99 OEH 8.21

3       857     Blockx Dante 98 OLSE 8.50

4       1375    Proost Dora 99 ACHL 8.51

5       1465    Demey Manon 98 FLAC 8.56

6       652     Fannes Mirte 99 DCLA 8.84

        1062    Vanderbauwhede Lies 99 ASVO DIS

60 meter Cad V  Time :11:05

Heat:6

1       903     Claus Hanne 99 AVMO 8.19

2       1653    Lambeets Brett 98 RCT 8.28

3       787     Top Maya 98 AVLO 8.53

4       1574    Panis Keanne 99 ATLA 8.62

5       944     Dewitte Ellen 98 ATLA 8.72

6       1243    Scheffers Hanne 99 AVMO 8.93

polsstokspringen Cad V  Time :11:18

Heat:1

1       1608    De Schanfeleire Kimsy 98 DEIN 3.30 KvV 1

2       1096    Peeters Bloeme 99 AVZK 3.15 KvV 2

3       1228    De Baene Hanne 98 OB 2.90 KvV 3

4       791     Dhont Hanne 99 DEIN 2.50

4       787     Top Maya 98 AVLO 2.50

6       720     Jansen Jana 99 VMOL 2.50

7       1022    Hiroux Laure-anne 99 RCT 2.50

7       1052    Parisis Hanne 99 ROBA 2.50

9       1508    Platteau Jana 98 AZW 2.30



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

verspringen Sch V  Time :11:21

Heat:1

1       2737    Maudens Hanne 97 VS 5.70 KvV 1

2       3120    Beaucarne Chloe 97 DEIN 5.53 KvV 2

3       2517    Maes Nele 97 AVT 5.18 KvV 3

4       2602    De Busscher Jana 96 DEIN 5.12

5       3139    Ceyssens Linde 96 AVT 5.09

6       3067    Van Den Broeck Lore 96 LYRA 5.09

7       2934    Van Doninck Eline 97 ACBR 4.99

8       2743    Cambier Celien 97 RCG 4.77

9       3109    De Clerck Silke 96 VOLH 4.77

10      2709    Smets Ibich 97 AVZK 4.70

60 meter Sch V  Time :11:22

Heat:1

1       2606    Coppenolle Emma 96 DEIN 7.92

2       2522    Verstraeten Anne 96 AVT 8.09

3       3247    Taillieu Aymara 97 DCLA 8.28

4       3167    Vandervoort Vasthi Alond. 97 LOOI 8.36

5       3006    Laenen Sofie 96 VOLH 8.37

6       3155    Robeyns Lise 97 DCLA 8.43

7       2579    Beylemans Laura 97 ACME 8.47

60 meter Sch V  Time :11:22

Heat:2

1       2628    Lobbens Laurence 97 DEIN 7.85

2       2717    Nijs Bo 97 ATLA 8.07

3       2677    Verdonck Michele 97 AZW 8.13

4       2543    Bauwens Lore 97 ACME 8.36

5       3132    Eilers Ragna 96 OLSE 8.39

6       2539    De Clercq Bowen 97 LAT 8.55

7       2801    Vandermeulen Yelena 96 ASVO 8.58

60 meter Sch V  Time :11:22

Heat:3

1       3157    Sturm Jasmin 96 AVLO 8.02

2       2595    Duyck Charlotte 97 DEIN 8.13

3       2580    Achten Helena 97 RCG 8.23

4       3148    Vandecauter Joyce 97 RCT 8.44

5       3237    Kassima Tabitha 96 HAKI 8.46

6       2544    Huys Marianne 97 ACME 8.56

7       3166    Borghgraef Annelore 96 ZWAT 8.69



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

60 meter Sch V  Time :11:22

Heat:4

1       2837    Paepe Zenaid 96 ACME 8.07

2       2987    Van Hoeck Ine 96 ACHL 8.08

3       3031    Van Hansewyck Nell 97 VAC 8.36

4       2508    Daems Olivia 97 AVZK 8.37

5       2904    Croket Stephanie 96 LAT 8.48

6       3109    De Clerck Silke 96 VOLH 8.64

7       2891    Laurent Daphne 97 AVKA 8.72

60 meter Sch V  Time :11:22

Heat:5

1       3221    Solomon Ashley 96 STAX 8.01

2       2946    Woestenborghs Marthe 96 RAM 8.15

3       2928    Didden Ans 96 LOOI 8.24

4       3126    Carpentier Irma 96 AVMO 8.34

5       2989    Hofmans Jente 97 ACHL 8.40

        2923    Valck Maury 97 ZELE DIS

60 meter Cad M  Time :11:35

Heat:1

1       823     Nicque Marvin 98 ACW 7.51

2       787     Dhondt Ruben 99 ACG 7.84

3       1439    Franssens Lennert 99 VOLH 7.85

4       973     Huyck Hannes 98 SPBO 8.18

5       754     Torfs Kasper 99 DCLA 8.19

6       1632    Gonnissen Jeroen 98 AVR 8.29

7       1810    De Samblanx Florian 98 ROBA 8.50

60 meter Cad M  Time :11:35

Heat:2

1       799     Fatoichan Joaquim 98 SPBO 7.65

2       1295    Vander Vennet Jonas 98 KAAG 7.79

3       1441    Vancoillie Jasper 98 VOLH 7.91

4       1232    Van Buggenhout Jarne 99 SPBO 8.21

5       866     Zutterman Kasper 99 DEIN 8.28

6       1017    Smeulders William 98 WIBO 8.32

7       1444    Dumon Reindert 98 KAAG 8.50



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

60 meter Cad M  Time :11:35

Heat:3

1       1265    Mertens Nycola 98 AVT 7.65

2       1346    Van Damme Jens 98 HAMM 7.92

3       1224    Depoortere Dylan 99 EA 8.00

4       1772    Jacobs Thomas 98 HCO 8.00

5       1717    De Rieck Emiel 98 DCLA 8.22

6       1422    Peeters Axl 99 ACHL 8.35

7       825     Meese Maarten 99 ACW 8.36

60 meter Cad M  Time :11:35

Heat:4

1       1334    Van Roy Nand 98 BAV 7.77

2       1254    Stalpaert Arno 98 VS 7.90

3       1516    De Decker Arno 98 EA 7.94

4       1153    Vanderbauwhede Bert 98 ASVO 7.96

5       1167    Maes Stijn 98 LIER 8.27

6       1239    Spiessens Yentl 99 LYRA 8.39

7       1386    Laverge Jerom 99 AZW 8.86

60 meter Cad M  Time :11:35

Heat:5

1       1066    Narongsack Wachira 98 OLSE 7.77

2       1350    Warmoes Sander 98 OB 7.83

3       1393    Kerkhofs Dries 99 GENK 7.89

4       898     Lambregt Bjorn 98 HCO 8.14

5       947     Botte Stef 98 ASVO 8.19

6       1317    Rottiers Lani 99 LIER 8.23

7       1494    Van De Sande Tibo 99 OB 8.41

8       719     Cherlet Wout 99 RCG 8.74

60 meter Sch M  Time :11:50

Heat:1

1       2954    Van Hauwermeiren Jasper 96 ASVO 7.31

2       3161    Sluyts Tom 96 LYRA 7.42

3       2800    Huybrechts Tim 97 AVT 7.47

4       2651    Phaphan Natthaphon 97 FLAC 7.52

5       3063    Roofthooft Andreas 96 RCT 7.53

6       2909    Van Arnhem Karel 96 RIEM 7.75

7       3118    Castermans Martijn 96 ATLA 7.82



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

60 meter Sch M  Time :11:50

Heat:2

1       2760    Muermans Maxim 96 ATLA 7.29

2       3274    Leroy Bert 96 DCLA 7.32

3       3310    De Muynck Michiel 96 AVLO 7.51

4       3099    Martin Tom 96 VOLH 7.63

5       2801    Jochems Maarten 96 AVT 7.67

6       2992    Vanhemel Pieter 96 ACW 7.71

7       3102    Janssens Kamiel 96 SGOL 7.77

60 meter Sch M  Time :11:50

Heat:3

1       2616    Dierick Tibor 96 ACW 7.38

2       2788    Peetermans Pieterjan 96 DUFF 7.44

3       3082    Grietens Jan 97 LYRA 7.52

4       3100    Leys Mathias 96 VOLH 7.58

5       3289    Van Hauter Maarten 97 OB 7.64

6       2611    Van Oost Ewout 96 ACW 7.65

7       3297    Setta Karim 96 VMOL 7.83

60 meter Sch M  Time :11:50

Heat:4

1       2561    Vanagtmael Sam 96 ACBR 7.37

2       3243    Ryckaert Jakob 96 AVLO 7.44

3       2668    Verdonck Simon 96 HCO 7.51

4       2896    Goethals Bert 96 KKS 7.73

5       3156    Renson Massimo 96 FLAC 7.78

        3051    Capiau Tobias 97 DEIN DIS

        2566    Ramaphele Keith 96 RCG DNS

60 meter Sch M  Time :11:50

Heat:5

1       2645    Ingelaere Brian 97 DEIN 7.37

2       3193    Tack Tiemen 96 AZW 7.38

3       2855    Alston Arkad 96 KAAG 7.56

4       2805    De Koninck Stijn 97 OB 7.79

5       2802    Veekman Egon 97 ACG 7.92

6       3277    Fagniart Dries 96 RCT 7.95

7       3116    Hoobergs Jesse 96 LOOI 8.00

        3339    Odubela bolutife* 96 AVKA DIS



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

polsstokspringen Sch V  Time :12:23

Heat:1

1       3031    Van Hansewyck Nell 97 VAC 3.52 KvV 1

2       2734    Van Loo Nette 97 AVLO 3.20 KvV 2

3       2782    Hessel Danielle 97 AVR 3.00 KvV 3

4       2873    Chaoui Nora 97 LYRA 2.50

kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad V  Time :12:24

Heat:1

1       786     Timmerman Larissa 98 DEIN 12.34 KvV 1

2       871     Helsen Elise 98 ACHL 12.09 KvV 2

3       942     Vandeput Babette 98 ATLA 11.35 KvV 3

4       719     Caers Thalissa 98 VMOL 11.29

5       1548    Lagrou Ilke 98 HAC 10.78

6       1061    Lucas Vie 98 ASVO 10.63

7       887     Ghani Souhaila 99 MAC 10.60

8       1323    Claes Evelyne 98 RCT 10.49

9       1114    Samyn Tilde 98 STAX 10.19

10      732     Deplorez Maaike 98 ZA 10.06

hoogspringen Cad V  Time :12:25

Heat:1

1       1329    Mortiers Lio 98 AVKA 1.59 KvV 1

2       756     Rossaert Nicasina 99 ACW 1.56 KvV 2

3       659     Van Oosterwyck Lotte 98 AVZK 1.53 KvV 3

3       702     Van Loock Hanne 99 DCLA 1.53 KvV 3

5       1363    Mathieu Charlotte 98 DAC 1.53

6       1550    Pauwels Celien 99 DAC 1.45

6       1151    Van Limbergen Kelly 99 EA 1.45

8       1056    Staelens Emma 99 HAC 1.45

9       879     Lacroix Charlotte 99 GENK 1.45

10      1137    Wouters Jelien 98 OEH 1.45



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

verspringen Cad M  Time :12:25

Heat:1

1       823     Nicque Marvin 98 ACW 6.23 KvV 1

2       1319    Boschmans Jari 98 HAKI 5.87 KvV 2

3       1441    Vancoillie Jasper 98 VOLH 5.52 KvV 3

4       1487    Gabriels Alexander 98 OLSE 5.42

5       771     De Ruyter Bavo 98 KAAG 5.40

6       1295    Vander Vennet Jonas 98 KAAG 5.16

7       1308    Mory Niel 99 VS 5.08

8       876     Van Puyvelde Ben 99 AVLO 5.07

9       719     Cherlet Wout 99 RCG 4.86

verspringen Cad V  Time :13:03

Heat:1

1       1365    Loncol Elise 98 DAC 5.54 KvV 1

2       1415    Bulcke Justine 98 MACW 5.45 KvV 2

3       929     Delheye Celine 98 FLAC 5.27 KvV 3

4       860     Vancamp Hanne 99 OLSE 5.19

5       896     Van Laer Emma 98 KAPE 4.92

6       879     Lacroix Charlotte 99 GENK 4.87

7       1014    Huybrechts Tine 99 AVT 4.76

8       1459    Cuyx Silke 98 ADD 4.66

9       824     Van Den Driessche Fien 98 DEIN 4.64

10      1587    Beyens Mirthe 99 DAC 4.63

60m horden 0,762m Cad V  Time :13:19

Heat:1

1       1365    Loncol Elise 98 DAC 8.85 KvV 1

2       1329    Mortiers Lio 98 AVKA 8.94 KvV 2

3       1655    Anthonissen Leyla 99 OEH 9.02 KvV 3

4       761     Torfs Lien 98 ACHL 9.11

5       859     Sprangers Fien 98 DEIN 9.13

6       1415    Bulcke Justine 98 MACW 9.24

7       1040    Lammens Lisa 98 ACME 9.33

8       1047    Baillievier Rani 98 OLSE 9.51



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

60m horden 0,762m Sch V  Time :13:21

Heat:1

1       3120    Beaucarne Chloe 97 DEIN 8.40 KvV 1

2       2993    Couckuyt Paulien 97 AVKA 8.83 KvV 2

3       2554    Hooybergs Kaat 97 VMOL 8.87 KvV 3

4       2842    Degreve Robin 97 OEH 8.98

5       3030    Vidts Noor 96 VAC 8.99

6       2580    Achten Helena 97 RCG 9.14

        2789    De Coninck Nenah 96 KAAG DNS

        3221    Solomon Ashley 96 STAX DIS

60m horden 0,914m Cad M  Time :13:32

Heat:1

1       1312    Vlaeminck Thijs 98 FLAC 8.61 KvV 1

2       888     Van Dyck Jorn 98 ACHL 8.81 KvV 2

3       1365    Verherstraeten Simon 99 LYRA 9.01 KvV 3

4       1201    Bras Tuur 99 OEH 9.47

5       714     Vanagtmael Jelle 98 ACBR 9.52

6       1487    Gabriels Alexander 98 OLSE 9.53

7       836     Van Hove Arne 99 ACHL 9.61

        1060    Vanbekbergen Arnaud 98 RCG DNF

60m horden 0,914m Sch M  Time :13:32

Heat:1

1       2561    Vanagtmael Sam 96 ACBR 8.25 Kvv 1

2       3021    Francois Laurens 96 OEH 8.26 KvV 2

3       2644    De Vooght Jasper 96 DEIN 8.37 KvV 3

4       2866    Verbraekel Niels 96 VS 8.38

5       3336    Frenay Victor 96 DCLA 8.41

6       3135    Van De Sande Alessandro 97 OB 8.67

7       2648    Janssen Robbe 97 ATAC 8.75

        2589    Raes Maarten 96 HCO DNS

400 meter Cad V  Time :13:53

Heat:1

1       1467    Van Hout Anneleen 98 VMOL 65.23

2       852     Corthout Celien 98 LOOI 68.42

3       1529    Swennen Anoek 98 ATLA 68.84

4       1115    Van Steenberge Laura 98 STAX 69.30

5       1372    Jennen Jana 98 LYRA 69.61



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

400 meter Cad V  Time :13:53

Heat:2

1       1358    Carlier Bo 99 OEH 62.44

2       735     Dewulf Anne-sophie 98 HCO 63.65

3       1783    Bouwens Iman 99 HCO 64.39

4       1018    Goossens Noa 99 ADD 64.95

5       1512    Depoortere Alice 98 FLAC 67.23

400 meter Cad V  Time :13:53

Heat:3

1       1244    Pieroni Messalina 98 LOOI 58.27 KvV 1

2       651     Brasseur Bo 98 DCLA 58.43 KvV 2

3       1159    De Vlieger Ilkje 98 EA 61.12 KvV 3

4       1268    Cornelis Jacintha 98 KAAG 61.91

5       1019    Scheldeman Aude 99 ADD 62.00

hinkstapspringen Sch M  Time :14:15

Heat:1

1       3014    Iguacel Christian 96 AVKA 13.58 KvV 1

2       3047    Boonen Jannes 96 ABES 13.51 KvV 2

3       3275    Daems Jonas 96 DCLA 12.29 KvV 3

4       2643    De Busscher Jonas 96 DEIN 12.28

polsstokspringen Cad M  Time :14:15

Heat:1

1       1200    Sterckx Jesse 98 BVAC 3.80 KvV 1

2       857     Vanlierde Jorg 99 DEIN 3.70 KvV 2

3       703     Van Nuffelen Thomas 98 AVZK 3.60 KvV 3

4       1703    Deprez Jacques 98 ACBR 3.40

5       949     Cautaerts Justin 99 DEIN 3.30

6       1084    Van Den Eynden Tibor 99 ACBR 3.10

7       707     Ceulemans Seppe 99 AVZK 2.90

8       962     Sap Arthur 99 DEIN 2.70

8       947     Botte Stef 98 ASVO 2.70



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

polsstokspringen Cad M  Time :14:16

Heat:1

1       1200    Sterckx Jesse 98 BVAC 3.80 KvV 1

2       857     Vanlierde Jorg 99 DEIN 3.70 KvV 2

3       703     Van Nuffelen Thomas 98 AVZK 3.60 KvV 3

4       1703    Deprez Jacques 98 ACBR 3.40

5       949     Cautaerts Justin 99 DEIN 3.30

6       1084    Van Den Eynden Tibor 99 ACBR 3.10

7       707     Ceulemans Seppe 99 AVZK 2.90

8       962     Sap Arthur 99 DEIN 2.70

8       947     Botte Stef 98 ASVO 2.70

400 meter Sch V  Time :14:21

Heat:1

1       2738    Moortgat Katrien 96 VS 63.74

2       3239    Hellinckx Lotte 97 ACBR 64.61

3       2501    Gantois Stefanie 97 DCLA 65.13

4       2891    Laurent Daphne 97 AVKA 65.88

5       2847    Van Kriekingen Franne 97 ROBA 67.03

400 meter Sch V  Time :14:21

Heat:2

1       3028    Michiels Hege 96 MACW 63.22

2       2556    Deloddere Kelly 97 KKS 64.27

3       2749    Plancke Elise 96 AVR 64.34

4       2670    Claus Ellen 97 AVMO 65.15

        2661    Vandenhove Lore 97 AVZK DIS

400 meter Sch V  Time :14:21

Heat:3

1       2844    Dewijngaert Paulien 97 ROBA 61.76

2       2675    Cortens Anneleen 97 GENK 62.10

3       2928    Didden Ans 96 LOOI 62.15

4       2570    Goetschalckx Mieke 96 VMOL 62.46

5       2772    Claesen Evi 97 ADD 65.66



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

400 meter Sch V  Time :14:21

Heat:4

1       2879    Van Basselaere Lindsay 96 ACME 60.10 KvV 1

2       2842    Degreve Robin 97 OEH 60.30 KvV 2

3       2685    De Launoit Laura 96 DUFF 60.32 KvV 3

4       2926    Bogaert Jana 96 VS 61.38

5       2559    De Marez Manon 97 AVR 61.82

6       2569    Van Speybroeck Kato 96 VMOL 62.93

400 meter Cad M  Time :14:33

Heat:1

1       1180    Vereecken Sven 98 VS 58.32

2       1204    Pint Ruben 98 OEH 58.71

3       1103    Truyens Dries 98 VMOL 59.13

4       897     Guillaume Levi 98 HCO 61.30

5       717     Alaoui Younas 98 BVAC 65.68

400 meter Cad M  Time :14:33

Heat:2

1       858     Van Vlaenderen Emiel 98 ASVO 55.63

2       1206    Van Campenhout Sam 98 OEH 58.24

3       1581    Richter Jordi 98 KAPE 58.66

4       1181    Lauwaert Laurens 98 VS 59.08

5       1322    Dhondt Thomas 98 VS 59.50

400 meter Cad M  Time :14:33

Heat:3

1       1235    Vande Ginste Chesney 98 HAC 54.18 KvV 1

2       1620    Huts Gerbrand 98 RCT 54.77 KvV 2

3       888     Van Dyck Jorn 98 ACHL 55.51 KvV 3

        1703    Deprez Jacques 98 ACBR DIS

        1203    De Vos David* 98 OEH DNF



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

kogelstoten 5,000kg Sch M  Time :14:54

Heat:1

1       2870    Defrere Ilya 97 DCLA 16.55 KvV 1

2       2686    Quintelier Matthias 97 ZWAT 16.33 KvV 2

3       3107    Timmermans Gilles 96 ACA 14.12 KvV 3

4       2964    De Bleser Rik 96 SPBO 14.01

5       3190    Van Hoye Joris 96 LYRA 12.79

6       2648    Janssen Robbe 97 ATAC 12.63

7       2868    Stockman Bram 96 VS 12.60

8       2909    Van Arnhem Karel 96 RIEM 12.57

9       2890    Van Caelenberghe Kristof 96 VS 11.88

10      2644    De Vooght Jasper 96 DEIN 11.72

400 meter Sch M  Time :14:58

Heat:1

1       3208    Cooman Arno 96 OEH 54.95

2       3132    Thiry Christophe 96 DAC 57.25

3       2923    Salaets Rob 97 ROBA 57.43

4       2890    Van Caelenberghe Kristof 96 VS 58.06

5       3110    Gevaert Seppe 96 ROBA 59.44

400 meter Sch M  Time :14:58

Heat:2

1       3058    Le Roy Kristof 97 AZW 54.47

2       2718    Fieuws Xander 97 LIER 54.50

3       3264    Marinelli Vincent 96 DALO 55.64

4       2907    De Baets Anton 96 RIEM 56.13

5       2892    Verbeke Pieter 97 STAX 57.98

400 meter Sch M  Time :14:58

Heat:3

1       2733    Sercu Julien 96 AZW 53.93

2       2925    Smismans Robin 96 OEH 54.01

3       2688    Willem Ward 97 OB 54.62

4       2790    Geeroms Jeroen 96 LOND 55.90

5       2995    Boone Lucas 97 HAC 56.16



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

400 meter Sch M  Time :14:58

Heat:4

1       2625    Mees Jef 96 ACHL 51.51 KvV 1

2       2811    Lubon Camille 96 ADD 51.53 KvV 2

3       2894    Verhasselt Yannick 96 HAMM 53.43 KvV 3

4       3096    Vierbergen Toon 97 VOLH 53.56

5       2734    Sercu Olivier 96 AZW 53.94

6       2836    Van Dorpe Midas 96 KAAG 54.81

60 meter Cad  V  Time :15:14

Heat:1

1       1169    Dillens Judith 98 EA 7.75 KvV 1

2       1185    Van Lancker Ina 98 VS 7.98 KvV 2

3       1581    Beelen Lotte 98 RCT 7.99 KvV 3

4       1516    Bauwens Laures 99 RCG 8.06

5       903     Claus Hanne 99 AVMO 8.16

6       1012    Hanssens Marie 98 ACHL 8.19

7       763     Vermonden Julie 99 ACHL 8.19

8       1040    Lammens Lisa 98 ACME 8.20

60 meter Sch V  Time :15:14

Heat:1

1       2628    Lobbens Laurence 97 DEIN 7.79 KvV 1

2       2606    Coppenolle Emma 96 DEIN 7.88 KvV 2

3       2837    Paepe Zenaid 96 ACME 7.95 KvV 3

4       3157    Sturm Jasmin 96 AVLO 7.99

5       3221    Solomon Ashley 96 STAX 8.06

6       2987    Van Hoeck Ine 96 ACHL 8.08

7       2522    Verstraeten Anne 96 AVT 8.10

8       2717    Nijs Bo 97 ATLA 8.16

60 meter Cad M   Time :15:15

Heat:1

1       823     Nicque Marvin 98 ACW 7.40 KvV 1

2       1265    Mertens Nycola 98 AVT 7.56 KvV 2

3       799     Fatoichan Joaquim 98 SPBO 7.57 KvV 3

4       1295    Vander Vennet Jonas 98 KAAG 7.65

5       1350    Warmoes Sander 98 OB 7.80

6       1334    Van Roy Nand 98 BAV 7.80

7       787     Dhondt Ruben 99 ACG 7.87

        1066    Narongsack Wachira 98 OLSE DIS



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

60 meter Sch M   Time :15:24

Heat:1

1       2760    Muermans Maxim 96 ATLA 7.27 KvV 1

2       3274    Leroy Bert 96 DCLA 7.28 KvV 2

3       2954    Van Hauwermeiren Jasper 96 ASVO 7.28 KvV 3

4       3193    Tack Tiemen 96 AZW 7.34

5       2616    Dierick Tibor 96 ACW 7.34

6       2561    Vanagtmael Sam 96 ACBR 7.39

7       3161    Sluyts Tom 96 LYRA 7.43

        2645    Ingelaere Brian 97 DEIN DIS

hinkstapspringen Sch V  Time :15:34

Heat:1

1       2934    Van Doninck Eline 97 ACBR 10.76 KvV 1

2       2946    Woestenborghs Marthe 96 RAM 10.75 KvV 2

3       2521    De Neve Katrien 97 AVT 10.63 KvV 3

4       2865    Segers Rebecca 97 EA 10.29

5       2743    Cambier Celien 97 RCG 10.26

6       2738    Moortgat Katrien 96 VS 10.11

7       2788    Moons Evelien 97 ACHL 10.08

8       2539    De Clercq Bowen 97 LAT 9.92

9       3020    Goossens Julie 97 ACHL 9.79

hoogspringen Sch V  Time :15:34

Heat:1

1       3030    Vidts Noor 96 VAC 1.63 KvV 1

2       2554    Hooybergs Kaat 97 VMOL 1.63 KvV 2

3       3227    Van Den Broeck Hanne 96 AVLO 1.61 KvV 3

4       3139    Ceyssens Linde 96 AVT 1.59

5       2612    Brosens Stefanie 97 ATAC 1.56

6       2553    Vanuytven Sofie 96 VMOL 1.53

7       3040    Thiry Ellen 97 DAC 1.53

8       3243    Lammens Britt 96 VAC 1.50

9       2661    Vandenhove Lore 97 AVZK 1.45

        2586    Van Der Auwera Anouchka 97 ACHL NM



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

800 meter Sch M  Time :16:08

Heat:1

1       2914    Dienaar Boas 96 OEH 2:09.28

2       2593    Clarysse Jacob 97 KAAG 2:09.36

3       3007    De Lathouwer Laurens 97 VS 2:10.17

4       2659    Boeykens Arne 97 LAT 2:10.72

5       2582    Verlinden Simon 97 DCLA 2:11.35

6       3097    De Sadeleer Arne 97 VOLH 2:13.44

800 meter Sch M  Time :16:08

Heat:2

1       2884    Vanbever Arno 96 ACP 2:05.03 KvV 1

2       2614    De Roo Jokke 97 OB 2:05.30 KvV 2

3       2694    Sisk Tomas 97 DCLA 2:05.52 KvV 3

4       2846    Stevens Wouter 96 ACP 2:05.64

5       2692    Rademakers Guillaume 96 DCLA 2:05.66

6       2654    Janssen Dries 96 ACHL 2:07.57

7       3048    De Bock Yoni 96 ZELE 2:07.79

8       2613    Kinget Loewis 97 OB 2:07.95

800 meter Cad V  Time :16:08

Heat:1

1       703     Daelman Nina 99 LAT 2:26.89

2       1262    De Lathouwer Hannelore 98 VS 2:27.83

3       1118    Vermeulen Louise 99 HCO 2:29.01

4       1263    Dobbelaere Elke 98 MAC 2:32.55

5       1196    Rondelee Josephine 98 ABAV 2:33.38

6       1433    Torbeyns Jenne 99 DAC 2:33.56

7       779     Decabooter Fien 99 ASVO 2:35.50

8       1221    Abied Ikram 99 VAC 2:43.84

800 meter Cad V  Time :16:08

Heat:2

1       837     Pardaens Febe 98 ACP 2:21.72 KVV 1

2       1430    De Troyer Maura 99 DAC 2:22.59 KVV 2

3       815     Roelens Celine 99 HCO 2:23.72 KVV 3

4       1109    De Kinder Kiana 99 LAT 2:24.63

5       913     Van de Velde Sofie 98 DUFF 2:25.69

6       702     Van Loock Hanne 99 DCLA 2:26.79

7       1200    Debaere Judith 98 OB 2:27.97

8       1154    Tordeur Nele 98 OEH 2:28.91

9       1096    Peeters Bloeme 99 AVZK 2:30.19



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

800 meter Sch V  Time :16:08

Heat:1

1       2852    Defer Luna 97 HCO 2:25.10

2       2693    Vermeulen Ilke 96 AVKA 2:29.27

3       3115    Vermijs Saar 97 DAC 2:29.51

4       3001    Smet Astrid 96 VOLH 2:30.34

5       2877    Haentjens Fran 96 RCG 2:30.93

6       2841    Benamor Nesrine 97 OEH 2:33.55

7       3034    Moreels Lara 97 DAC 2:35.49

8       3005    De Bock Jolien 97 VOLH 2:43.47

800 meter Sch V  Time :16:08

Heat:2

1       2961    Eykens Renee 96 KAPE 2:10.88 KVV 1

2       2774    Scheldeman Lotte 97 ADD 2:17.67 KVV 2

3       2737    Maudens Hanne 97 VS 2:18.60 KVV 3

4       2512    Dockx Lieze 97 BONH 2:19.11

5       3039    Van Craenenbroeck Eline 97 DAC 2:23.75

6       3294    Hemelsoet Lara 96 KAAG 2:27.39

7       2938    Van Gaver Lana 97 DEIN 2:27.87

8       2610    Beddeleem Ellen 96 DEIN 2:29.07

800 meter Cad M  Time :16:08

Heat:1

1       1830    Braems Wannes 98 KAAG 2:16.21 KVV 1

2       876     Van Puyvelde Ben 99 AVLO 2:18.03 KVV 2

3       934     Sisk Pieter 99 DCLA 2:21.04 KVV 3

4       1636    Janssen Matthias 99 ATLA 2:21.08

5       1504    De Clerck Arne 99 RCT 2:23.63

6       1481    De Wilde Sam 99 DAC 2:25.57

7       889     Janssen Roel 99 ACHL 2:25.70

8       1017    Smeulders William 98 WIBO 2:27.74

800 meter Cad M  Time :16:08

Heat:2

1       1060    Vanbekbergen Arnaud 98 RCG 2:10.08

2       722     Rahoens Creo 98 RCG 2:10.33

3       1168    Ons Vincent 98 LIER 2:12.02

4       914     Van Assche Sander 98 AVLO 2:12.30

5       984     Vermeulen Jochem 98 KAPE 2:12.42

6       860     Buyck Jasper 98 ASVO 2:12.43

7       887     Hens Wolf 98 KAAG 2:16.15



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

kogelstoten 3,000kg Sch V  Time :16:09

Heat:1

1       2538    Grobbel Cato 96 DCLA 13.91 KvV 1

2       2522    Verstraeten Anne 96 AVT 11.98 KvV 2

3       2955    Peeters Nele 97 SPBO 11.62 KvV 3

4       3085    Vanden Eynde Joyce 97 ACKO 11.35

5       3273    Deketelaere Jana 97 MACW 11.20

6       2517    Maes Nele 97 AVT 11.12

7       2895    Van Den Brulle Katoke 96 ALVA 11.10

8       2623    Van Loon Jolien 97 ACBR 10.70

9       2665    Van Kerckhove Eline 96 LEBB 10.62

10      2635    Cools Joke 97 VS 9.76

hinkstapspringen Cad M   Time :16:15

Heat:1

1       1318    D'hondt Elias 98 VS 11.04 KvV 1

2       1358    Sijsmans Frederik 99 LOOI 10.64 KvV 2

3       1632    Gonnissen Jeroen 98 AVR 10.57 KvV 3

4       1343    Van Riel Robbe 99 KAPE 10.26

5       1161    Eloot Bert 98 VS 10.21

200 meter Cad V  Time :16:35

Heat:1

1       757     Massaer Emma 99 ACW 28.42

2       652     Fannes Mirte 99 DCLA 28.44

3       1556    Vinck Kimberly 99 VITA 29.07

4       666     Van Stokkum Eline 99 ACBR 29.09

5       1523    Nuttelmann Lara 98 KAAG 29.30

6       946     Martens Catho 99 ATLA 29.61

200 meter Cad V  Time :16:35

Heat:2

1       1049    Madou Katrijn 98 ZWAT 28.09

2       664     Bal Loran 98 ACBR 28.10

3       875     Demaret Merel 98 KAAG 28.50

4       910     Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi 98 DUFF 28.76

5       1630    De Ryck Theresa 98 ROBA 28.91

6       1536    Stinkens Bette 98 LOOI 29.51



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

200 meter Cad V  Time :16:35

Heat:3

1       1363    Mathieu Charlotte 98 DAC 27.48

2       1134    De Baets Evi 99 RIEM 27.64

3       1375    Proost Dora 99 ACHL 28.02

4       842     Houben Eline 98 DCLA 28.07

5       1301    Peers Stien 98 OLSE 28.29

6       1383    Stremersch Aisha 98 VOLH 29.02

200 meter Cad V  Time :16:35

Heat:4

1       763     Vermonden Julie 99 ACHL 27.07

2       1137    Wouters Jelien 98 OEH 27.18

3       1550    Pauwels Celien 99 DAC 27.51

4       674     Van Petegem Kelly 99 RCG 27.94

5       1062    Vanderbauwhede Lies 99 ASVO 28.07

6       718     Horemans Jana 99 VMOL 28.68

200 meter Cad V  Time :16:35

Heat:5

1       1169    Dillens Judith 98 EA 25.33 KvV 1

2       1581    Beelen Lotte 98 RCT 25.97 KvV 2

3       1516    Bauwens Laures 99 RCG 26.48 KvV 3

4       1012    Hanssens Marie 98 ACHL 26.67

5       1020    Flossy Franne 98 RCT 27.40

6       1047    Baillievier Rani 98 OLSE 27.50

polsstokspringen Sch M  Time :16:48

Heat:1

1       2645    Ingelaere Brian 97 DEIN 4.25 KvV 1

2       2942    Vlaminckx Sander 97 LYRA 3.90 KvV 2

3       3100    Leys Mathias 96 VOLH 3.90 KvV 3

4       2623    Bienens Michiel 96 ACHL 3.80

5       3047    Boonen Jannes 96 ABES 3.40

        3190    Van Hoye Joris 96 LYRA NM

        2729    Christiaens Pieter 97 AZW NM

        3146    De Clerck Niels 97 RCT NM



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

hoogspringen Sch M   Time :17:02

Heat:1

1       3010    Verbaarschot Nick* 96 ATAC 1.88 KvV 1

2       2991    Eze Denzel 97 ACW 1.88 KvV 2

3       2765    Van De Vijver Lorenzo 97 ACBR 1.84 KvV 3

4       2643    De Busscher Jonas 96 DEIN 1.84

5       3204    Kalandula Fabiano* 96 SPVI 1.84

6       3011    D'hondt Jonathan 96 VS 1.81

7       2987    Claes Mathieu 96 ACW 1.81

8       3135    Van De Sande Alessandro 97 OB 1.75

8       2866    Verbraekel Niels 96 VS 1.75

10      2794    Jacobs Sven 97 EA 1.65

200 meter Sch V  Time :17:04

Heat:1

1       3009    Peeters Linske 96 VOLH 27.06

2       3132    Eilers Ragna 96 OLSE 27.29

3       2508    Daems Olivia 97 AVZK 27.33

4       3148    Vandecauter Joyce 97 RCT 27.49

5       3101    Mauel Anna Lena 96 DAC 27.94

6       2579    Beylemans Laura 97 ACME 28.84

200 meter Sch V  Time :17:04

Heat:2

1       2987    Van Hoeck Ine 96 ACHL 26.57

2       2543    Bauwens Lore 97 ACME 26.96

3       3247    Taillieu Aymara 97 DCLA 27.10

4       2773    Nicolaers Lore 97 ADD 27.44

5       2717    Nijs Bo 97 ATLA 27.85

6       3167    Vandervoort Vasthi Alond. 97 LOOI 27.86

200 meter Sch V  Time :17:04

Heat:3

1       3202    Van Steenlandt Sofie 97 ACW 26.56

2       2923    Valck Maury 97 ZELE 26.60

3       2602    De Busscher Jana 96 DEIN 26.90

4       2612    Brosens Stefanie 97 ATAC 27.00

5       3006    Laenen Sofie 96 VOLH 27.20

6       3042    Schets Kjenta 97 OEH 27.48



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

200 meter Sch V  Time :17:04

Heat:4

1       2606    Coppenolle Emma 96 DEIN 25.68 KvV 1

2       2993    Couckuyt Paulien 97 AVKA 25.89 KvV 2

3       2628    Lobbens Laurence 97 DEIN 25.95 KvV 3

4       2837    Paepe Zenaid 96 ACME 26.59

5       2595    Duyck Charlotte 97 DEIN 26.71

6       3126    Carpentier Irma 96 AVMO 27.47

200 meter Cad M   Time :17:09

Heat:1

1       1516    De Decker Arno 98 EA 25.94

2       836     Van Hove Arne 99 ACHL 26.65

3       753     Pieters Mathieu 98 DCLA 27.04

4       825     Meese Maarten 99 ACW 27.10

5       1422    Peeters Axl 99 ACHL 27.13

6       1131    Coppens Matteo 98 ZWAT 28.08

200 meter Cad M   Time :17:09

Heat:2

1       1393    Kerkhofs Dries 99 GENK 25.77

2       787     Dhondt Ruben 99 ACG 26.13

3       1317    Rottiers Lani 99 LIER 26.42

4       1314    De Smet Tibo 99 VS 26.49

5       1167    Maes Stijn 98 LIER 26.71

200 meter Cad M   Time :17:09

Heat:3

1       1772    Jacobs Thomas 98 HCO 25.75

2       1439    Franssens Lennert 99 VOLH 25.84

3       1153    Vanderbauwhede Bert 98 ASVO 25.89

4       1232    Van Buggenhout Jarne 99 SPBO 25.98

5       795     Bleyen Seppe 98 VMOL 26.07

6       866     Zutterman Kasper 99 DEIN 27.11

200 meter Cad M   Time :17:09

Heat:4

1       1350    Warmoes Sander 98 OB 25.38

2       933     Gilis Lennert 98 DCLA 25.56

3       973     Huyck Hannes 98 SPBO 25.64

4       959     Van Gelder Dries 98 OLSE 25.74

5       1193    Van Kersschaever Egon 98 DCLA 26.06

6       1346    Van Damme Jens 98 HAMM 26.20



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

200 meter Cad M   Time :17:09

Heat:5

1       1312    Vlaeminck Thijs 98 FLAC 24.38 KvV 1

2       1319    Boschmans Jari 98 HAKI 24.49 KvV 2

3       1265    Mertens Nycola 98 AVT 24.52 KvV 3

4       771     De Ruyter Bavo 98 KAAG 25.08

5       857     Vanlierde Jorg 99 DEIN 25.29

6       1224    Depoortere Dylan 99 EA 26.14

hinkstapspringen Cad V  Time :17:27

Heat:1

1       761     Torfs Lien 98 ACHL 11.02 KvV 1

2       1607    Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi. 98 LOOI 10.04 KvV 2

3       1269    Utens Nina 98 AVKA 9.79 KvV 3

4       1061    Lucas Vie 98 ASVO 9.56

5       667     Pauwelyn Hanne 98 FLAC 9.40

6       885     Janssens Nele 98 MAC 9.25

7       1548    Lagrou Ilke 98 HAC 9.25

8       1010    Robben Jits 98 ACHL 9.25

9       722     Demeulemeester Yana 98 VMOL 9.08

10      767     Van Hooghten Lauranne 99 ACHL 8.42

200 meter Sch M   Time :17:28

Heat:1

1       3102    Janssens Kamiel 96 SGOL 24.48

2       2727    Maton Mathijs 97 AVMO 25.02

3       3118    Castermans Martijn 96 ATLA 25.06

        2783    Corten Joachim 96 AVT DIS

        2566    Ramaphele Keith 96 RCG DNS

200 meter Sch M   Time :17:28

Heat:2

1       3310    De Muynck Michiel 96 AVLO 23.81

2       3289    Van Hauter Maarten 97 OB 24.17

3       2611    Van Oost Ewout 96 ACW 24.36

4       2802    Veekman Egon 97 ACG 24.56

5       2947    Goetschalckx Vincent 97 LYRA 25.02



20/01/13   Gent   Vlaams Kampioenschap Indoor 

Cadettes/Scholieren

200 meter Sch M   Time :17:28

Heat:3

1       3274    Leroy Bert 96 DCLA 23.53

2       3287    Clemens Michiel 97 DCLA 23.73

3       3063    Roofthooft Andreas 96 RCT 24.14

4       2855    Alston Arkad 96 KAAG 24.38

5       2992    Vanhemel Pieter 96 ACW 24.40

200 meter Sch M   Time :17:28

Heat:4

1       2954    Van Hauwermeiren Jasper 96 ASVO 23.38

2       3099    Martin Tom 96 VOLH 23.51

3       2800    Huybrechts Tim 97 AVT 23.59

4       2668    Verdonck Simon 96 HCO 23.71

5       3243    Ryckaert Jakob 96 AVLO 24.02

200 meter Sch M   Time :17:28

Heat:5

1       3021    Francois Laurens 96 OEH 22.75 KvV 1

2       3193    Tack Tiemen 96 AZW 22.94 KvV 2

3       3014    Iguacel Christian 96 AVKA 23.37 KvV 3

4       2997    Doom Alexander 97 AVR 23.38

        2616    Dierick Tibor 96 ACW DNS


